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idPratica
2023003899
2023014688
2023014808
2023006983
2023009872
2023005380
2023008148
2023003599
2023014099
2023009827
2023015130
2023014006
2023013951
2023001643
2023010556
2023003207
2023007691
2023012166
2023014835
2023001342
2023013914

Facolta::struttura
Papardo
Papardo
Papardo
Papardo
Papardo
Papardo
Papardo
Papardo
Papardo
Papardo
Papardo
Papardo
Papardo
Papardo
Papardo
Papardo
Papardo
Papardo
Papardo
Papardo
Papardo

posizione esitoBeneficio
1A
6 A*
8 A
10 A
11 A
12 A
13 A
13 bis A
13 ter A
14 A
17 A
19 A
20 A
22 A
23 A
24 A
26 A
27 A
29 A
31A
32A

motivoEsclusione

Sospeso non laureato
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